Mikotajkowe Zawody Ptywackie 2019
Ustronie Morskie, 1-12-2019

Konkurencija 9
2019-12-01 - 11:16

Dziewczat, 25m motylkowy

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja
1.

2
3.
4,
5

CIESZYNSKA Dagmara
XYMENA Getka
KOWALKIEWICZ Pola
MACKOJC Aleksandra
ROGINSKA Matgorzta

Rok ur.

10 UKS "Wodniacy Garczyn"
10 MKP Kotobrzeg
10 MKP Kotobrzeg
10 MKP Kotobrzeg
10 MKP Kotobrzeg

Czas Pkt.

19.29
19.31
19.64
19.94
22.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Termy Maltaniskie Sp. z 0.0.
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